
KURSPLAN HERBST WINTER 2023 /2024

Hochzeitskurs
5 x 75
Minuten

STARTDAUER

05.11.2023
28.01.2024
28.04.2024

15.45 UhrSonntag

Hochzeits-
Crashkurs

2 x 90
Minuten

18.02.2024
03.03.2024

14.15 UhrSonntag

Grundkurs 10 x 75
Minuten

05.11.2023
10.12.2023
28.01.2024
10.03.2024

15.45 UhrSonntag

Disco Fox
Stufe 1

4 x 75
Minuten

05.11.2023
03.12.2023
28.01.2024
28.04.2024

15.45 UhrSonntag

Tango
Argentino

5 x 45
Minuten

UHRZEIT

20.10.2023
24.11.2023
19.01.2024

Freitag 19.30 Uhr

WOCHENTAG

03.11.2023
19.01.2023

Freitag 20.15 Uhr

KURSE

Salsa

5 x 45
Minuten



KURSPLAN HERBST WINTER 2023 /2024

Aufbaukurs 1
Stufe 2

10 x 60
Minuten

STARTDAUER

05.11.2023
10.12.2023
28.01.2024
10.03.2024

17.00 UhrSonntag

Aufbaukurs 2
Stufe 3

18.00 UhrSonntag

Casino Stufe 3 fortlaufend 18.30 Uhr

Casino Stufe 4 19.00 UhrSonntag

60 Minuten

UHRZEIT

17.11.2023 Freitag 19.30 Uhr

WOCHENTAG

CLUBS / AUFBAUKURSE

Salsatechnik

Club

Club

fortlaufend

Freitag

WORKSHOPS

05.11.2023
10.12.2023
28.01.2024
10.03.2024

10 x 60
Minuten

STARTDAUER UHRZEITWOCHENTAG




